
Rice price in Maharashtra mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Rice - Other Karjat  55.00  5,500.00  6500 -  4,500.00 2024-02-24

Rice - 1009 Kar Sangamner  23.52  2,352.00  2365 -  2,340.00 2024-01-17
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